
Fonte:	
  FMI	
  World	
  Economic	
  Outlook	
  Database	
  



Da#	
  macroeconomici	
  italiani	
  

800	
  

850	
  

900	
  

950	
  

1000	
  

1050	
  

1100	
  

1150	
  

1200	
  

1250	
  

1300	
  

Pil	
  reale	
  dell'Italia	
  1980-­‐2009	
  



Da#	
  macroeconomici	
  italiani	
  

-­‐6	
  

-­‐4	
  

-­‐2	
  

0	
  

2	
  

4	
  

6	
  

19
80

	
  

19
81
	
  

19
82

	
  

19
83

	
  

19
84

	
  

19
85

	
  

19
86

	
  

19
87

	
  

19
88

	
  

19
89

	
  

19
90

	
  

19
91
	
  

19
92

	
  

19
93

	
  

19
94

	
  

19
95

	
  

19
96

	
  

19
97

	
  

19
98

	
  

19
99

	
  

20
00

	
  

20
01
	
  

20
02

	
  

20
03

	
  

20
04

	
  

20
05

	
  

20
06

	
  

20
07

	
  

20
08

	
  

20
09

	
  

Tassi	
  di	
  crescita	
  del	
  Pil	
  italiano	
  



Da#	
  macroeconomici	
  italiani	
  

-­‐4	
  

-­‐3	
  

-­‐2	
  

-­‐1	
  

0	
  

1	
  

2	
  

3	
  

Output	
  gap	
  



Da#	
  macroeconomici	
  italiani	
  

5	
  

6	
  

7	
  

8	
  

9	
  

10	
  

11	
  

12	
  

Tassi	
  di	
  disoccupazione	
  



Da#	
  macroeconomici	
  italiani	
  

800	
  

900	
  

1000	
  

1100	
  

1200	
  

1300	
  

1400	
  

20	
   20,5	
   21	
   21,5	
   22	
   22,5	
   23	
   23,5	
   24	
  

Relazione	
  Occupazione	
  -­‐	
  Pil	
  



Da#	
  macroeconomici	
  italiani	
  

0	
  

5	
  

10	
  

15	
  

20	
  

25	
  

19
80

	
  

19
81
	
  

19
82

	
  

19
83

	
  

19
84

	
  

19
85

	
  

19
86

	
  

19
87

	
  

19
88

	
  

19
89

	
  

19
90

	
  

19
91
	
  

19
92

	
  

19
93

	
  

19
94

	
  

19
95

	
  

19
96

	
  

19
97

	
  

19
98

	
  

19
99

	
  

20
00

	
  

20
01
	
  

20
02

	
  

20
03

	
  

20
04

	
  

20
05

	
  

20
06

	
  

20
07

	
  

20
08

	
  

20
09

	
  

Tassi	
  di	
  inflazione	
  



Da#	
  macroeconomici	
  italiani	
  

-­‐14	
  

-­‐12	
  

-­‐10	
  

-­‐8	
  

-­‐6	
  

-­‐4	
  

-­‐2	
  

0	
  
19
80

	
  
19
81
	
  

19
82

	
  
19
83

	
  
19
84

	
  
19
85

	
  
19
86

	
  
19
87

	
  
19
88

	
  
19
89

	
  
19
90

	
  
19
91
	
  

19
92

	
  
19
93

	
  
19
94

	
  
19
95

	
  
19
96

	
  
19
97

	
  
19
98

	
  
19
99

	
  
20

00
	
  

20
01
	
  

20
02

	
  
20

03
	
  

20
04

	
  
20

05
	
  

20
06

	
  
20

07
	
  

20
08

	
  
20

09
	
  

Bilancio	
  pubblico	
  in	
  %	
  del	
  Pil	
  



Da#	
  macroeconomici	
  italiani	
  

-­‐5	
  

-­‐4	
  

-­‐3	
  

-­‐2	
  

-­‐1	
  

0	
  

1	
  

2	
  

3	
  

4	
  

19
80

	
  
19
81
	
  

19
82

	
  
19
83

	
  
19
84

	
  
19
85

	
  
19
86

	
  
19
87

	
  
19
88

	
  
19
89

	
  
19
90

	
  
19
91
	
  

19
92

	
  
19
93

	
  
19
94

	
  
19
95

	
  
19
96

	
  
19
97

	
  
19
98

	
  
19
99

	
  
20

00
	
  

20
01
	
  

20
02

	
  
20

03
	
  

20
04

	
  
20

05
	
  

20
06

	
  
20

07
	
  

20
08

	
  
20

09
	
  

Saldi	
  delle	
  partite	
  correnti	
  in	
  %	
  del	
  Pil	
  


